
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life August 17, 2014August 17, 2014August 17, 2014August 17, 2014

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $44,172 15
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $42,957 7

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $22,260 5
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $21,294 10

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $16,974 13

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $16,284 9

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $15,342 7

Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $12,792 2

Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $11,256 1

Benefit Plans of America, Inc. $11,172 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Robbins, Philip L. Robbins Insurance Agency $9,932 2

Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $8,796 2

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $7,180 4

Daniels, David K. David K. Daniels & Associates $7,068 2

Gordon, Sylvia A. Gordon Insurance Agency $6,540 1

Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $6,456 1

Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,120 1

Ritter, Craig J. Ritter Insurance Agency $5,952 1

Hedrick, Sidney A. Hedrick Insurance Agency $5,844 1

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $5,670 6

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $5,592 1

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $5,568 3

Oliver, Kayleigh A. Affiliated Health Insurances of FL $5,004 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Macari, Philip D. Macari Insurance Agency $3,892 1

Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $3,720 2

Adler, Jeffrey S. Adler Insurance Agency $3,576 1

Brassard, Robert L. Brassard Insurance Agency $3,576 1

Fields, John C. Fields Insurance Agency $3,564 1

Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $3,468 2

Legg, Geoffrey A. Legg Insurance Agency $3,372 1

Rodriguez, Carmen A. Landers-Stein & Associates $3,300 1

Bergstresser, Jack Bergstresser Insurance Agency $3,192 1

Daley, Michael A. Daley Insurance Agency $3,192 2

Safanov, Valery Safanov Insurance Agency $3,108 1

Gore, Lillian B. Delray Beach Health Insurance $3,104 1

Maisto, Stephen Maisto Insurance Agency $3,072 2

Laidlaw, William T. Laidlaw Insurance Agency $2,880 1

D'Agata, Peter J. D'Agata Insurance Agency $2,760 1

Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $2,676 1

Bowes, Richard Bowes Insurance Agency $2,592 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

August 17, 2014August 17, 2014August 17, 2014August 17, 2014

Greer, Michael 19,440

Ranney, Eugene 12,912 Ulayyet, Fred M. 11,256

Ahlbum, Tim 11,796

Tantillo, Robert V. 9,252 Vickers, Jordan 6,048

Butts, David J. 8,496 Rabin, Bruce D. 5,952

Hackmeier, Jeff D. 7,968 Davis, Adam M. 5,856

Hatton, Catherine E. 7,800 Hedrick, Sidney A. 5,844

Sachs, Kerry 7,698 Barta, Devin M. 5,688

Gordon, Aaron 7,044 Sheldon, Paul T. 5,592

Wardell, Ronald P. 6,876 Catron, Edward A. 5,412

Abbatiello, Vincent 6,540 Hatton, John W. 5,400

Heller, Mark 6,456 Stevens, Ray 5,400

Robbins, Philip L. 6,356 Daniels, David K. 5,088

Kahn, Rachel 6,122 Ringquist, Calvin F. 5,004

Schwartz, Scott J. 6,120

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Dibisceglie, Darrin J. 4,932 Dominice, Joseph C. 3,192

Lowenstein, Dale R. 4,668 Spangler, Leon G. 3,192

Primack, Neil E. 4,572 Ahlbum, Donna M. 3,108

Serr, Jennifer 4,368 Hall, Tiffany 3,108

Cohen, Joseph S. 3,900 Safanov, Valery 3,108

Macari, Philip D. 3,892 Santiago, Paul 3,105

Affe, Jonathan W. 3,890 Gore, Lillian B. 3,104

Mager, Alexander M. 3,889 Bono, Peter F. 2,976

Adler, Jeffrey S. 3,576 Jensen, Brent W. 2,976

Brassard, Robert L. 3,576 Schaefer, John G 2,928

Robbins, Chad A. 3,576 Ahlbum, Jon 2,880

Fields, Lynn 3,564 Laidlaw, William T. 2,880

Riegel, Ellen M. 3,552 Bechtold, Edward H. III 2,848

Delauter, Kenneth R. Jr. 3,540 Kingsley, Beverly J. 2,844

Rush, Francine 3,480 Wroblewski, Robert M. 2,844

Seders, Jeffrey 3,408 D'Agata, Peter J. 2,760

Legg, Geoffrey A. 3,372 Siddique, Nayeem M. 2,700

Vertich, Mark 3,372 Atwood, Susan E. 2,676

Celorio, Silvia M. 3,300 Book, Rachel A. 2,676

Brown, Michael G. 3,272 Richard, Paul 2,676

Chapman, Ricky D. 3,272 Bowes, Richard 2,592

Haft, Gary S. 3,272 Whitman, Sandra K. 2,592

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


